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Santec OCT Systems and Lasers:
Being used in a wide range of applications Our Products

Systems
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INNER VISION INNER VISION
SS-OCT system SS-OCT system
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parameter Specification Notes

Swept source

Interferometer | Mach-Zehnder type Other custom available
Delay line integrated

Probe Microscope type 2D, 3D, CCD included
Handheld type

DAQ board Special FPGA type Real time displaying up to
100MHz, 12bit 25-30fps

Quad-core 2.4GHz clock | Windows 7

Software OCT software LabVIEW10.1 required VI file
Viewer software can be disclosed by option

Foot switch

PS-OCT

High Repeatability (<0.1um) g
measurement System

Model No. Center Wavelength Features Parameter Specification Notes

IVS-1000-VCSEL 1060nm Tunable VCSEL Type

Iéong neck type Built in Mach-Zehnder interferometer
rip type
1VS-2000-HS 1310nm High Sposs 100kHz Adine o
gh opeed : DAQ board Special FPGA type Real time displaying up to 25-30fps
100MHz, 12bit
1310nm

1VS-2000-HR High Resolution
MEMS Type ouch pane
IVS-2000-LC 1310nm Long imaging range > 10mm, 50kHz A-line OCT software
Viewer software
IVS-2000-ST 1310nm General and In-line Inspection

m CP-OCT available CP = Cross Polarization




Feature of IVS software
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Thickness, distance analysis software

OCT probes
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Oral/Dental application




Features of Swept Sources
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Point Spread Function
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100kHz @ 1.31um
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Deep imaging range
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Transient Characteristics
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Specifications of Swept source

scan”
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OutputOptial Connector |~ | SCcomnectorAPCpoish |

I
I
Temperature 15-35
Environment <80, no condensation
ElectricPower | - | pCwvssw |

scan”
_ - P

Tigger | - Integrated start trigger

Output Optical Fiber I
Output Optical Connector _ FC connector APC polish

Operation

Environment

<80, no condensation
(ElectricPower | - | ACIOOV-240V+10%50/60Hz |
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Weight | g | w0




OEM solutions
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OCT solutions from santec
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Products

© OCT system
o Swept Source Engine
© OCT components
DAQ board
OCT software
Tadpole Balanced detector

Ophthalmology Interferometer
Optical probe/catheter
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Background of Swept Source-OCT
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Important Parameters In

Swept range < Axial resolution
Wavelength

Swept range

Coherence length < Depth range

Linewidth

N — Swept rate < Imaging speed
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Ophthalmology

(In courtesy of Y.Yasuno, Tsukuba Univ)
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